CLASSIFICATION | PUBLIC
Product Range
CLASSIFICATION | PUBLIC
7 W / 9 W / 12 W
15 W / 18 W / 20 W
24 W
30 W
Product at a Glance

Voltage
Luminaire
Wattage
Lumen/
watt
Solar
Charge
Controller
Solar PV
Module
(Wp)
Battery (Ah) -
Lifep04 Backup List Price
1 LHSTAKU7CBAF007 12 7 W >125 MPPT 20 W 12.8 V 10.5 Ah 2 days 25,700.00
2 LHSTAKU7CBAF009 12 9 W >125 MPPT 20 W 12.8 V 10.5 Ah 2 days 27,500.00
3 LHSTAKU7CBAF012 12 12 W >125 MPPT 30 W 12.8 V 14 Ah 2 days 29,500.00
4 LHSTAKU7CBAF015 12 15 W >125 MPPT 40 W 12.8 V 18 Ah 2 days 35,700.00
5 LHSTAKU7CBAF018 12 18 W >125 MPPT 40 W 12.8 V 21 Ah 2 days 43,000.00
6 LHSTAKU7CBAF020 12 20 W >125 MPPT 50 W 12.8 V 24 ah 2 days 45,800.00
7 LHSTAKU7CBAF024 12 24 W >125 MPPT 60 W 12.8 V 30 ah 2 days 53,100.00
8 LHSTAKU7CBAF030 12 30 W >125 MPPT 70 W 12.8 V 36 Ah 2 days 62,500.00
ALL-IN-ONE Solar Street light – T&C
Terms & Condition
1. Standard discount: 40 % on the List Price
2. Taxes : - Extra. GST @ 5%